:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8349790

Feb 04, 2024 - 04:38 (UTC)

In epoch 260,930 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 590769 - 0.017713513 ETH®
40.74 USD

2 590770 - 0.017724901 ETH®
40.76 USD

3 590771 - 0.017693654 ETH®
40.69 USD

4 590772 - 0.017720053 ETH®
40.75 USD

S 590773 - 0.017719720 ETH®
40.75 USD

6 590774 - 0.017704517 ETH®
40.72 USD

7 590775 - 0.017678967 ETH®
40.66 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/8349790
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/260930
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/590769
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/590770
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/590771
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/590772
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/590773
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/590774
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/590775

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

090776

590777

590778

090779

590780

590781

590782

590783

590784

Validator Id

505906

Amount

- 0.017716061
40.74 USD

- 0.017658873
40.61 USD

- 0.017764161
40.85 USD

- 0.017708138
40.72 USD

- 0.017723013
40.76 USD

- 0.017698442
40.70 USD

- 0.017701306
40.71 USD

- 0.017715764
40.74 USD

- 0.017705948
40.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.042840286
98.53 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/590776
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/590777
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/590778
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/590779
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/590780
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/590781
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/590782
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/590783
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/590784
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/505906

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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